
 Category 1/2 Scratch
Scratch First Last License Team Category

1 Zach Nehr Project Echelon Racing Cat 1/2
2 Carter Kasianowicz 529396 Marian University - Knights Cat 1/2
3 Will Zoughaib Bissell ABG Giant Cat 1/2
4 Amir Danel 622522 Marian University - Knights Cat 1/2
5 Chad Hartley 126996 Adapt Cycling Cat 1/2 Elm Grove Wisconsin
6 Fergis Washington Smith 612691 Marian University - Knights Cat 1/2
7 Will Bobrow 318510 Marian University - Knights Cat 1/2
8 Michael Hemmerlin 286193 Marian University - Knights Cat 1/2
9 Mark Whitmore Unattached Cat 1/2
10 Imraan Gasant 560576 Marian University - Knights Cat 1/2
11 Tom Driver 142034 606 Racing Cat 1/2 Illinois
12 Sean Azcui 612634 Marian University - Knights Cat 1/2
13 Jacob Zondlak 413090 Kenosha Velosport Cat 1/2 Kenosha Wisconsin
14 Kaz Milas 89028 Kenosha Velosport Cat 1/2 Burlinlgton Wisconsin
15 Jake Buescher 333296 606 Racing Cat 1/2 Lake Barrington Illinois
16 Robby Gauss 45366 LAPT Cat 1/2 Kenosha Wisconsin
17 Robert Springer 57145 Team Wheel & Sprocket Cat 1/2 Kenosha Wisconsin
18 Michael Lucas 468272 Adapt Cycling Cat 1/2 Grafton Wisconsin
19 Joseph Proszowski Veloz Cat 1/2

 Category 3 Scratch

Scratch First Last License Team Category
1 Chandler Ballard Pepper 563547 Marian University - Knights Cat 3
2 David Kosela 514405 Marian University - Knights Cat 3
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3 Justin Captis Cat 3
4 Jeff Perkins 27743 Chicago Cuttin Crew Cat 3 Chicago Illinois
5 Anthony Hoak 481760 Unattached Cat 3 Milwaukee Wisconsin
6 Devin Hatch 617823 Westosha Cat 3 Kenosha Wisconsin
7 Len Cabaltera 50058 Milwaukee Bicycle Co, Cat 3 Mount Pleasant Wisconsin
8 Kevin Huang 508454 Team Veloz Cat 3 Chicago Illinois
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 Category 1/2/3 Bob Pfarr Classic
Points First Last License Team Category

1 Will Bobrow 318510 Marian University - Knights Cat 1/2
2 Michael Hemmerlin 286193 Marian University - Knights Cat 1/2
3 Will Zoughaib Bissell ABG Giant Cat 1/2
4 Zach Nehr Project Echelon Racing Cat 1/2
5 David Kosela 514405 Marian University - Knights Cat 3
6 Kevin Huang 508454 Team Veloz Cat 3 Chicago
7 Carter Kasianowicz 529396 Marian University - Knights Cat 1/2
8 Amir Danel 622522 Marian University - Knights Cat 1/2
9 Imraan Gasant 560576 Marian University - Knights Cat 1/2

10 Mark Whitmore Unattached Cat 1/2
11 Tom Driver 142034 606 Racing Cat 1/2
12 Chandler Ballard Pepper 563547 Marian University - Knights Cat 3
13 Robert Springer 57145 Team Wheel & Sprocket Cat 1/2 Kenosha
14 Sean Azcui 612634 Marian University - Knights Cat 1/2
15 Kaz Milas 89028 Kenosha Velosport Cat 1/2 Burlinlgton
16 Devin Hatch 617823 Westosha Cat 3 Kenosha
17 Jacob Zondlak 413090 Kenosha Velosport Cat 1/2 Kenosha
18 Elizabeth Stevenson 536570 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3

Hometown



Category 4 Elimination
Elimination First Last License Team Category

1 Ean Pugh 499710 Marian University - Knights Cat 4
2 Timothy O'Meara 524747 Cat 4 Denver Colorado
3 Logan Powers 508458 Bender Coaching Cat 4 Racine Wisconsin
4 Tyler Leipzig 581201 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Daniel Summers 644294 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
6 Michael Pawlak 556935 Unattached Cat 4 Racine Wisconsin
7 Noah Chabot 414869 Marian University - Knights Cat 4
8 Uriah Pittman 642001 Pittman Family Racing Cat 4 Wisconsin
9 Kelan Fenters 555111 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin

10 Keegan Martin 617085 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
11 Paul Swinand 45986 Pony Shop Cat 4
12 Wayne Sletten 432401 XXX Racing Cat 4 Waterloo Wisconsin
13 Timothy Long 614810 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 South Milwaukee Wisconsin
14

Category 4/5 Scratch

Scratch First Last License Team Category
1 Logan Powers 508458 Bender Coaching Cat 4 Racine Wisconsin
2 Ean Pugh 499710 Marian University - Knights Cat 4
3 Timothy O'Meara 524747 Cat 4 Denver Colorado
4 Wayne Sletten 432401 XXX Racing Cat 4 Waterloo Wisconsin
5 Noah Chabot 414869 Marian University - Knights Cat 4
6 Uriah Pittman 642001 Pittman Family Racing Cat 4 Wisconsin
7 Kelan Fenters 555111 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
8 Michael Pawlak 556935 Unattached Cat 4 Racine Wisconsin
9 Paul Swinand 45986 Pony Shop Cat 4

10 Nick Spittlemeister 644767 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin

Hometown

Hometown



11 Keegan Martin 617085 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
12 Daniel Summers 644294 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
13 Timothy Orth 641875 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
14 Tyler Leipzig 581201 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
15 Timothy Long 614810 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 South Milwaukee Wisconsin

Category 4/5 Points
Points First Last License Team Category

1 Paul Swinand 45986 Pony Shop Cat 4
2 Ean Pugh 499710 Marian University - Knights Cat 4
3 Logan Powers 508458 Bender Coaching Cat 4 Racine Wisconsin
4 Uriah Pittman 642001 Pittman Family Racing Cat 4 Wisconsin
5 Daniel Summers 644294 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
6 Wayne Sletten 432401 XXX Racing Cat 4 Waterloo Wisconsin
7 Noah Chabot 414869 Marian University - Knights Cat 4
8 Keegan Martin 617085 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
9 Timothy O'Meara 524747 Cat 4 Denver Colorado

10 Kelan Fenters 555111 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
11 Michael Pawlak 556935 Unattached Cat 4 Racine Wisconsin
12 Tyler Leipzig 581201 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
13 Timothy Long 614810 Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 South Milwaukee Wisconsin
14 Timothy Orth 641875 Kenosha Velosport Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin
15 Nick Spittlemeister 644767 Kenosha Velosport Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin

Elimination First Last License Team Category
1 Timothy Orth 641875 Kenosha Velosport Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin

Hometown
Category 5 Elimination

Hometown



2 Nick Spittlemeister 644767 Kenosha Velosport Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin

Women's Catgory 1/2/3 Elimination 
Elimination First Last License Team Category

1 Alijah Beatty 541527 Marian University - Knights Woment Cat 1/2
2 Elizabeth Stevenson 536570 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3
3 Claire Kudlata 546868 Adapt Cycling Women Cat 3 Whitefish Bay Wisconsin
4 Stephanie Lawrence 357542 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3
5 Lisa Cantu 586655 Marian University - Knights Woment Cat 1/2
6 Mia Scarlato 433758 Marian University - Knights Woment Cat 1/2 Kenosha Wisconsin
7 Autum Caya 549878 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3
8 Lucy Foss 438572 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3 Pleasant Praire Wisconsin
9 Andrea De Waal 593184 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3
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Women's Catgory 4/5 Elimination 
Elimination First Last License Team Category

1 Alijah Beatty 541527 Marian University - Knights Woment Cat 1/2
2 Jane Tullis 368361 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 4
3 Natasa Gakovic 637867 Women Cat 4 Bensenville Illinois
4 Paula Cantu 644341 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 4
5 Katy McDicken 381393 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 4
6 Olivia Davidson 556886 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
7 Celine Stichert 533022 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin
8 Stella (El) Bickham-Okoniewski 595503 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Milwaukee Wisconsin
9 Jean Weaver 623600 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Wisconsin

10 Reilly Fenters 555011 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Bristol Wisconsin
10
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Women's Catgory 1/2/3 Scratch 
Elimination First Last License Team Category

1 Stephanie Lawrence 357542 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3
2 Alijah Beatty 541527 Marian University - Knights Woment Cat 1/2
3 Claire Kudlata 546868 Adapt Cycling Women Cat 3 Whitefish Bay Wisconsin
4 Elizabeth Stevenson 536570 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3
5 Lisa Cantu 586655 Marian University - Knights Woment Cat 1/2
6 Lucy Foss 438572 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3 Pleasant Praire Wisconsin
7 Autum Caya 549878 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3
8 Mia Scarlato 433758 Marian Woment Cat 1/2 Kenosha Wisconsin
9 Andrea De Waal 593184 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3

Women's Catgory 4/5 Elimination 
Elimination First Last License Team Category

1 Jane Tullis 368361 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 4
2 Natasa Gakovic 637867 Women Cat 4 Bensenville Illinois
3 Katy McDicken 381393 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 4
4 Paula Cantu 644341 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 4
5 Olivia Davidson 556886 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
6 Jean Weaver 623600 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Wisconsin
7 Stella (El) Bickham-Okoniewski 595503 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Milwaukee Wisconsin
8 Celine Stichert 533022 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin
9 Reilly Fenters 555011 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Bristol Wisconsin

Women's Open Points

Hometown

Hometown



Points First Last License Team Category
1 Alijah Beatty 541527 Marian University - Knights Woment Cat 1/2
2 Stephanie Lawrence 357542 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3
3 Claire Kudlata 546868 Adapt Cycling Women Cat 3 Whitefish Bay Wisconsin
4 Elizabeth Stevenson 536570 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3
5 Jane Tullis 368361 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 4
6 Lisa Cantu 586655 Marian University - Knights Woment Cat 1/2
7 Andrea De Waal 593184 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3
8 Autum Caya 549878 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3
9 Lucy Foss 438572 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 3 Pleasant Praire Wisconsin

10 Katy McDicken 381393 Marian University - Knights Women Cat 4
11 Mia Scarlato 433758 Marian Woment Cat 1/2 Kenosha Wisconsin
12 Celine Stichert 533022 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 5 Kenosha Wisconsin
13 Jean Weaver 623600 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Wisconsin
14 Olivia Davidson 556886 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Kenosha Wisconsin
15 Stella (El) Bickham-Okoniewski 595503 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Milwaukee Wisconsin
16 Reilly Fenters 555011 Kenosha Velosport Women Cat 4 Bristol Wisconsin

Elimination First Last License Team Category
1 Trent Kasianowicz 617767 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
2 Sammy Truesdale Pony Shop Junior 11-12
3 Barret Clinkingbeard 638656 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
4 Logan Hicks 622366 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Sloan Becker 616948 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Milwaukee Wisconsin
6 Monica Delgado 624495 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Milwaukee Wisconsin
7 WIlliam West 128926 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
8 Brooklyn Becker 617972 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Milwaukee Wisconsin

Hometown

Hometown

Juniors 9-12 Elimination



9 Bennet Clinkingbeard 638656 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Kenosha Wisconsin
10 Violet Spittlemeister 644769 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Kenosha Wisconsin
11

Scratch First Last License Team Category
1 Carl Boquist 564812 The Pony Shop Junior 13-14 Willmett Illinois
2 George Swinand Pony Shop Junior 13-14
3 Olivia Davidson 556886 Kenosha Velosport Junior 13-14 Kenosha Wisconsin
4 Trent Kasianowicz 617767 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Sammy Truesdale Pony Shop Junior 11-12
6 Barret Clinkingbeard 638656 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
7 Logan Hicks 622366 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
8 Sloan Becker 616948 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Milwaukee Wisconsin
9 WIlliam West 128926 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin

10 Bennet Clinkingbeard 638656 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Kenosha Wisconsin
11 Brooklyn Becker 617972 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Milwaukee Wisconsin
12 Monica Delgado 624495 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Milwaukee Wisconsin
13 Violet Spittlemeister 644769 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Kenosha Wisconsin

Points First Last License Team Category
1 Trent Kasianowicz 617767 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
2 Sammy Truesdale Pony Shop Junior 11-12
3 Barret Clinkingbeard 638656 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
4 Logan Hicks 622366 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Sloan Becker 616948 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Milwaukee Wisconsin
6 Bennet Clinkingbeard 638656 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Kenosha Wisconsin
7 WIlliam West 128926 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha Wisconsin

Juniors 9-12 Points
Hometown

Juniors 9-14 Scratch
Hometown



8 Brooklyn Becker 617972 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Milwaukee Wisconsin
9 Monica Delgado 624495 Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Milwaukee Wisconsin

10 Violet Spittlemeister 644769 Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Kenosha Wisconsin

Juniors 13-18 Elimination
Elimination First Last License Team Category

1 Logan Powers 508458 Bender Coaching Junior 15-16 Racine Wisconsin
2 Kelan Fenters 555111 Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-16 Bristol Wisconsin
3 George Swinand Pony Shop Junior 13-14
4 Tyler Leipzig 581201 Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-16 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Carl Boquist 564812 The Pony Shop Junior 13-14 Willmett Illinois
6 Olivia Davidson 556886 Kenosha Velosport Junior 13-14 Kenosha Wisconsin
7 Keegan Martin 617085 Kenosha Velosport Junior 13-14 Kenosha Wisconsin

Juniors 15-18 Scratch
Scratch First Last License Team Category

1 Logan Powers 508458 Bender Coaching Junior 15-16 Racine Wisconsin
2 Kelan Fenters 555111 Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-16 Bristol Wisconsin
3 Keegan Martin 617085 Kenosha Velosport Junior 13-14 Kenosha Wisconsin
4 Tyler Leipzig 581201 Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-16 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Trent Kasianowicz 617767 Kenosha Velosport Junior 13-14 Kenosha Wisconsin

Juniors 13-18 Points
Points First Last License Team Category

1 Logan Powers 508458 Bender Coaching Junior 15-16 Racine Wisconsin

Hometown

Hometown

Hometown



2 Kelan Fenters 555111 Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-16 Bristol Wisconsin
3 Carl Boquist 564812 The Pony Shop Junior 13-14 Willmett Illinois
4 Tyler Leipzig 581201 Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-16 Kenosha Wisconsin
5 Keegan Martin 617085 Kenosha Velosport Junior 13-14 Kenosha Wisconsin
6 George Swinand Pony Shop Junior 13-14
7 Olivia Davidson 556886 Kenosha Velosport Junior 13-14 Kenosha Wisconsin

Masters 40+ Unknown Distance
Unknown 
Distance First Last License Team Category

1 Chad Hartley 126996 Adapt Cycling Masters 40+ Elm Grove Wisconsin
2 Robert Springer 57145 Team Wheel & Sprocket Masters 50+ Kenosha Wisconsin
3 Robby Gauss 45366 LAPT Masters 50+ Kenosha Wisconsin
4 Len Cabaltera 50058 Milwaukee Bicycle Co, Masters 50+ Mount Pleasant Wisconsin
5 Tom Driver 142034 606 Racing Masters 40+ Illinois
6 Paul Swinand Pony Shop Masters 40+
7 Michael Pawlak 556935 Unattached Masters 40+ Racine Wisconsin

Hometown


